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1 Germany  -18 208 211 211 630 

2 Spain  -11 213 214 210 637 

3 France  -10 218 210 210 638 

4 Czech Republic  +3 215 217 219 651 

5 Italy  +5 219 214 220 653 

6 Sweden  +10 222 224 212 658 

7 Switzerland  +14 221 221 220 662 

8 Denmark  +16 229 211 224 664 

9 The Netherlands  +16 226 218 220 664 

10 Belgium  +19 229 218 220 667 

11 Turkey  +19 220 228 219 667 

12 Austria  +23 221 226 224 671 

13 Iceland  +35 232 229 222 683 

14 Norway  +37 232 231 222 685 

15 Russia  +40 235 230 223 688 

16 Poland  +41 237 232 220 689 

17 Estonia  +42 233 237 220 690 

18 Finland  +43 237 229 225 691 

19 Portugal  +46 242 225 227 694 

20 Slovenia  +48 234 239 223 696 

21 Hungary  +64 236 238 238 712 

22 Slovakia  +76 241 242 241 724 
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1 Germany  +19.5 -18 208 211 211 630 

 WIEDEMEYER, Tim  Germany +4.8  65 71 76  
 WERNICKE, Peer  Germany +3.5  74 72 70  
 BRIEM, Helen  Germany +6.3  69 71 65  
 GOLLAN, Philippa  Germany +4.9  74 69 76  
 

2 Spain  +14.6 -11 213 214 210 637 

 SIYUAN HAO, Jorge  Spain +4.2  67 70 70  
 JIMENEZ, Sergio  Spain +3.1  76 76 70  
 MARTIN, Paula  Spain +4.0  70 71 70  
 REVUELTA, Andrea  Spain +3.3  84 73 72  
 

3 France  +13.9 -10 218 210 210 638 

 LUNA, Valentin  France +2.0  72 70 79  
 AUCH-ROY, Noa  France +3.3  75 68 73  
 HECK, Vairana  France +4.8  76 72 66  
 ARCHER, Inès  France +3.8  71 73 71  
 

4 Czech Republic  +15.7 +3 215 217 219 651 

 JANDA, Jakub  Czech 
Republic +3.7  73 79 74  

 FORMANEK, Timotej  Czech 
Republic +3.6  75 74 76  

 VODICKOVA, Denisa  Czech 
Republic +4.8  69 68 70  

 SIONKOVA, Klara  Czech 
Republic +3.6  73 75 75  

 

5 Italy  +16.5 +5 219 214 220 653 

 FLORIOLI, Marco  Italy +5.5  76 70 71  
 FERRERO, Michele  Italy +2.3  72 73 73  
 FIORELLINI, Francesca  Italy +6.0  71 71 77  
 ROSSETTIN, Lorena  Italy +2.7  77 80 76  
 

6 Sweden  +10.3 +10 222 224 212 658 

 FAHLBERG-JOHNSSON, Filip  Sweden +4.3  73 75 70  
 WISTRAND, William  Sweden +2.5  73 75 71  
 LINDQVIST, Ida  Sweden +1.8  76 74 71  
 BERGLUND, Alexandra  Sweden +1.7  81 76 75  
 

7 Switzerland  +5.6 +14 221 221 220 662 

 KELLER, Marc  Switzerland +3.8  72 79 74  
 BRAND, Alexander  Switzerland +1.1  73 72 78  
 UEBELHART, Sarah  Switzerland +0.4  78 77 73  
 ARAFI, Anaïs  Switzerland +0.3  76 72 73  
 

8 Denmark  +9.8 +16 229 211 224 664 

 PETERSEN, Emil Elkjær  Denmark +3.0  79 72 75  
 LYKKEBERG, Bertil Johan  Denmark +2.4  74 70 74  
 JOHANSEN, Mellissa Augusta Løvestad  Denmark +1.8  78 69 75  
 KRUSE, Viola  Denmark +2.6  77 75 75  
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9 The Netherlands  +8.5 +16 226 218 220 664 

 APPEL, Loran  Netherlands +2.2  76 74 76  
 CHANG, Kayden  Netherlands +2.5  80 78 74  
 VAN BEEK, Fleur  Netherlands +1.4  73 70 75  
 BOERE, Rosanne  Netherlands +2.4  77 74 71  
 

10 Belgium  +8.5 +19 229 218 220 667 

 ANTOIN, Arnaud  Belgium +0.7  78 74 80  
 WATHELET, Kolya  Belgium +0.2  80 84 78  
 DE BOCK, Savannah  Belgium +6.0  71 69 67  
 CUYVERS, Louise  Belgium +1.6  80 75 75  
 

11 Turkey  4.7 +19 220 228 219 667 

 BERKER, Ali Berk  Turkey +1.6  71 80 69  
 GURDENLI, Can  Turkey +2.3  71 73 69  
 SUALP, Zeynep  Turkey 3.4  81 75 81  
 ICGOREN, Solmaz Mira  Turkey 5.2  78 82 88  
 

12 Austria  .4 +23 221 226 224 671 

 WEISS, Mathias  Austria +1.7  72 74 73  
 LOTSCHAK, Jakob  Austria +1.3  72 77 76  
 SINNHUBER, Leonie  Austria 0.1  82 75 75  
 BAUER, Victoria  Austria 3.3  77 81 79  
 

13 Iceland  8.9 +35 232 229 222 683 

 ÁGÚSTSSON, Skúli Gunnar  Iceland 2.1  78 80 72  
 HEIÐARSSON, Veigar  Iceland 3.5  84 79 79  
 PÁLSDÓTTIR, Helga Signý  Iceland 4.1  83 75 79  
 SIGURBRANDSDÓTTIR, Perla Sól  Iceland +0.8  71 75 71  
 

14 Norway  4.5 +37 232 231 222 685 

 NILSSON, Jakob  Norway +1.1  73 75 77  
 BACH, Oscar  Norway +3.4  78 76 72  
 SILJANDER, Nova Sofia  Norway 3.6  81 80 73  
 TØNNESSEN, Ella  Norway 5.4  86 91 85  
 

15 Russia  .2 +40 235 230 223 688 

 EFREMOV, Mikhail  Russian 
Federation +1.3  79 73 80  

 SURZHIK, Stepan  Russian 
Federation 0.4  82 72 70  

 DOLINA, Maria  Russian 
Federation 1.1  74 85 73  

 

16 Poland  +0.6 +41 237 232 220 689 

 BRANICKI, Jan  Poland 0.9  82 78 70  
 JANUSIEWICZ, Maciej  Poland 2.0  82 84 79  
 KRAWCZYŃSKA, Matylda  Poland +1.7  80 74 74  
 KOZAKIEWICZ, Kleopatra  Poland +1.8  75 80 76  
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17 Estonia  3.8 +42 233 237 220 690 

 KANGUST, Ruut  Estonia +2.2  83 75 72  
 KIVI, Ralf Johan  Estonia +1.0  73 81 74  
 REEMET, Elizaveta Sofia  Estonia +1.4  77 81 74  
 SIREL, Isabel  Estonia 8.4  85 89 89  
 

18 Finland  +0.4 +43 237 229 225 691 

 KULMALA, Arttu  Finland +1.0  83 77 75  
 HELLBERG, Leevi  Finland +2.5  72 72 78  
 PALIN, Sandra  Finland 1.0  82 80 78  
 ANTTILA, Josefiina  Finland 2.1  90 80 72  
 

19 Portugal  2.1 +46 242 225 227 694 

 FREITAS, Pedro Afonso  Portugal 1.3  86 72 78  
 SOUSA MACHADO, Pedro  Portugal 1.4  79 79 75  
 MENDONÇA, Constança  Portugal 2.1  89 79 79  
 COSTA RODRIGUES, Ana  Portugal +2.7  77 74 74  
 

20 Slovenia  17.2 +48 234 239 223 696 

 BABNIK, Jaka  Slovenia +2.1  76 75 71  
 BABNIK, Ziga  Slovenia 1.5  69 79 71  
 POLAK, Ester  Slovenia 7.5  89 85 81  
 BALKOVEC, Petra  Slovenia 10.3  89 85 85  
 

21 Hungary  12.3 +64 236 238 238 712 

 KÁROLY, Ádám Endre  Hungary 3.6  92 85 82  
 SOMOGYI, Bence Sámuel  Hungary 0.6  80 75 76  
 STERN, Lea Sára  Hungary 6.5  82 88 80  
 JACZKOVICS, Emma  Hungary 1.6  74 78 82  
 

22 Slovakia  2.9 +76 241 242 241 724 

 BENČÍK, Adam  Slovakia +1.2  75 74 74  
 MUNK, Tobias  Slovakia 2.1  85 85 86  
 SEDMÁKOVÁ, Dominika  Slovakia 2.0  81 83 81  
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1 BRIEM, Helen  Germany +6.3 -11 69 71 65 205 

T2 DE BOCK, Savannah  Belgium +6.0 -9 71 69 67 207 

T2 VODICKOVA, Denisa  Czech 
Republic +4.8 -9 69 68 70 207 

4 MARTIN, Paula  Spain +4.0 -5 70 71 70 211 

5 HECK, Vairana  France +4.8 -2 76 72 66 214 

6 ARCHER, Inès  France +3.8 -1 71 73 71 215 

7 SIGURBRANDSDÓTTIR, Perla Sól  Iceland +0.8 +1 71 75 71 217 

8 VAN BEEK, Fleur  Netherlands +1.4 +2 73 70 75 218 

T9 GOLLAN, Philippa  Germany +4.9 +3 74 69 76 219 

T9 FIORELLINI, Francesca  Italy +6.0 +3 71 71 77 219 

T11 LINDQVIST, Ida  Sweden +1.8 +5 76 74 71 221 

T11 ARAFI, Anaïs  Switzerland +0.3 +5 76 72 73 221 

T13 BOERE, Rosanne  Netherlands +2.4 +6 77 74 71 222 

T13 JOHANSEN, Mellissa Augusta Løvestad  Denmark +1.8 +6 78 69 75 222 

15 SIONKOVA, Klara  Czech 
Republic +3.6 +7 73 75 75 223 

16 COSTA RODRIGUES, Ana  Portugal +2.7 +9 77 74 74 225 

17 KRUSE, Viola  Denmark +2.6 +11 77 75 75 227 

T18 UEBELHART, Sarah  Switzerland +0.4 +12 78 77 73 228 

T18 KRAWCZYŃSKA, Matylda  Poland +1.7 +12 80 74 74 228 

20 REVUELTA, Andrea  Spain +3.3 +13 84 73 72 229 

21 CUYVERS, Louise  Belgium +1.6 +14 80 75 75 230 

22 KOZAKIEWICZ, Kleopatra  Poland +1.8 +15 75 80 76 231 

T23 DOLINA, Maria  Russian 
Federation 1.1 +16 74 85 73 232 

T23 REEMET, Elizaveta Sofia  Estonia +1.4 +16 77 81 74 232 

T23 SINNHUBER, Leonie  Austria 0.1 +16 82 75 75 232 

T23 BERGLUND, Alexandra  Sweden +1.7 +16 81 76 75 232 

27 ROSSETTIN, Lorena  Italy +2.7 +17 77 80 76 233 

T28 SILJANDER, Nova Sofia  Norway 3.6 +18 81 80 73 234 

T28 JACZKOVICS, Emma  Hungary 1.6 +18 74 78 82 234 

T30 BAUER, Victoria  Austria 3.3 +21 77 81 79 237 

T30 PÁLSDÓTTIR, Helga Signý  Iceland 4.1 +21 83 75 79 237 

T30 SUALP, Zeynep  Turkey 3.4 +21 81 75 81 237 

33 GEORGIEVA, Victoria  Bulgaria 4.9 +23 81 81 77 239 

34 PALIN, Sandra  Finland 1.0 +24 82 80 78 240 

35 ANTTILA, Josefiina  Finland 2.1 +26 90 80 72 242 

36 SEDMÁKOVÁ, Dominika  Slovakia 2.0 +29 81 83 81 245 

37 MENDONÇA, Constança  Portugal 2.1 +31 89 79 79 247 

38 ICGOREN, Solmaz Mira  Turkey 5.2 +32 78 82 88 248 

39 STERN, Lea Sára  Hungary 6.5 +34 82 88 80 250 

40 POLAK, Ester  Slovenia 7.5 +39 89 85 81 255 
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41 BALKOVEC, Petra  Slovenia 10.3 +43 89 85 85 259 

42 TØNNESSEN, Ella  Norway 5.4 +46 86 91 85 262 

43 SIREL, Isabel  Estonia 8.4 +47 85 89 89 263 
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1 SIYUAN HAO, Jorge  Spain +4.2 -9 67 70 70 207 

2 WIEDEMEYER, Tim  Germany +4.8 -4 65 71 76 212 

3 GURDENLI, Can  Turkey +2.3 -3 71 73 69 213 

T4 WERNICKE, Peer  Germany +3.5 Par 74 72 70 216 

T4 AUCH-ROY, Noa  France +3.3 Par 75 68 73 216 

6 FLORIOLI, Marco  Italy +5.5 +1 76 70 71 217 

T7 FAHLBERG-JOHNSSON, Filip  Sweden +4.3 +2 73 75 70 218 

T7 FERRERO, Michele  Italy +2.3 +2 72 73 73 218 

T7 LYKKEBERG, Bertil Johan  Denmark +2.4 +2 74 70 74 218 

T10 BABNIK, Ziga  Slovenia 1.5 +3 69 79 71 219 

T10 WISTRAND, William  Sweden +2.5 +3 73 75 71 219 

T10 WEISS, Mathias  Austria +1.7 +3 72 74 73 219 

13 BERKER, Ali Berk  Turkey +1.6 +4 71 80 69 220 

14 LUNA, Valentin  France +2.0 +5 72 70 79 221 

T15 JIMENEZ, Sergio  Spain +3.1 +6 76 76 70 222 

T15 BABNIK, Jaka  Slovenia +2.1 +6 76 75 71 222 

T15 HELLBERG, Leevi  Finland +2.5 +6 72 72 78 222 

T18 BENČÍK, Adam  Slovakia +1.2 +7 75 74 74 223 

T18 BRAND, Alexander  Switzerland +1.1 +7 73 72 78 223 

20 SURZHIK, Stepan  Russian 
Federation 0.4 +8 82 72 70 224 

T21 KELLER, Marc  Switzerland +3.8 +9 72 79 74 225 

T21 FORMANEK, Timotej  Czech 
Republic +3.6 +9 75 74 76 225 

T21 LOTSCHAK, Jakob  Austria +1.3 +9 72 77 76 225 

T21 NILSSON, Jakob  Norway +1.1 +9 73 75 77 225 

T25 YANAKIEV, Hristo  Bulgaria +0.3 +10 78 76 72 226 

T25 BACH, Oscar  Norway +3.4 +10 78 76 72 226 

T25 JANDA, Jakub  Czech 
Republic +3.7 +10 73 79 74 226 

T25 PETERSEN, Emil Elkjær  Denmark +3.0 +10 79 72 75 226 

T25 APPEL, Loran  Netherlands +2.2 +10 76 74 76 226 

30 KIVI, Ralf Johan  Estonia +1.0 +12 73 81 74 228 

T31 BRANICKI, Jan  Poland 0.9 +14 82 78 70 230 

T31 ÁGÚSTSSON, Skúli Gunnar  Iceland 2.1 +14 78 80 72 230 

T31 KANGUST, Ruut  Estonia +2.2 +14 83 75 72 230 

T34 SOMOGYI, Bence Sámuel  Hungary 0.6 +15 80 75 76 231 

T34 ALALIN, Timur  Ukraine 1.3 +15 79 76 76 231 

T36 CHANG, Kayden  Netherlands +2.5 +16 80 78 74 232 

T36 EFREMOV, Mikhail  Russian 
Federation +1.3 +16 79 73 80 232 

T36 ANTOIN, Arnaud  Belgium +0.7 +16 78 74 80 232 

39 SOUSA MACHADO, Pedro  Portugal 1.4 +17 79 79 75 233 

40 KULMALA, Arttu  Finland +1.0 +19 83 77 75 235 
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41 FREITAS, Pedro Afonso  Portugal 1.3 +20 86 72 78 236 

42 SUTUROVIĆ, Vukašin  Serbia 3.7 +24 77 81 82 240 

T43 WATHELET, Kolya  Belgium +0.2 +26 80 84 78 242 

T43 HEIÐARSSON, Veigar  Iceland 3.5 +26 84 79 79 242 

T43 MINES, Leonard Alexandre  Luxembourg 0.5 +26 79 81 82 242 

46 JANUSIEWICZ, Maciej  Poland 2.0 +29 82 84 79 245 

T47 SOKOLOV, Artem  Ukraine 4.0 +32 83 83 82 248 

T47 MAURIŅŠ, Nils  Latvia 5.0 +32 82 82 84 248 

49 RĪBENS, Andris  Latvia 6.0 +39 80 87 88 255 

50 MUNK, Tobias  Slovakia 2.1 +40 85 85 86 256 

51 WINANDY, Nicolas  Luxembourg 4.1 +42 91 85 82 258 

52 KÁROLY, Ádám Endre  Hungary 3.6 +43 92 85 82 259 

 


